
Königsschießen 2023
22.09. - 01.10.2023

Neukirchen

ERGEBNISSE
FEST

Platz SNr Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 11 Plickert, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318077 46

2. 14 Richter, Helmut 5001446 46

3. 51 Scharrer, Manuela 5001085 60

4. 66 Scharrer, Helmut
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318275 80

5. 61 Dehling, Jürgen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318016 88

6. 34 Hartmann, Armin 5001466 105

7. 47 Maul, Jens
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318268 118

8. 16 Pilhofer, Joanna 5001448 122

9. 9 Meier, Timo 5001442 125

10. 13 Borek, Thomas 5001445 142

11. 49 Nißlein, Tim 5000770 159

12. 45 Elefant, Sabrina 5001111 181

13. 58 Richter, Roswitha
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318084 188

14. 53 Kohler, Katia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000453 192

15. 55 Schaupp, Claudia 5001114 207

16. 17 Loos, Ulrike 5001449 208

17. 62 Kopp, Christian 1318322 229

18. 2 Herbst, Janine 5001435 270

19. 46 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 282

20. 30 Niklasch, Patrick 5001462 283

21. 3 März, Jasmin 5001436 286

22. 57 Weinfurtner, Günther 5000592 301

23. 44 Beyer, Dietmar
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318006 342

24. 68 Kohler, Kurt 1318047 354

25. 56 Koller, Florian 5001476 355

26. 6 März, Michael 5001439 356

27. 12 Bauer, Herbert 5001444 360

28. 69 Lulei, Andreas 1318080 364

29. 5 Hartmann, Marie 5001438 369

30. 42 Hain, Kevin 5001474 394

31. 54 Stümpfl, Sonja
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318269 407

32. 18 Andrejevs, Andrejs 5001450 427



33. 65 Scharrer, Stefanie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318298 436

34. 22 Oppl, Luis 5001454 449

35. 19 Andrejevs, Alise 5001451 452

36. 32 Toefflinger, Jochen 5001464 477

37. 52 Elefant, Benno
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318017 569

38. 23 Ziegler, Jessica 5001455 593

39. 63 Beyer, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318312 597

40. 8 Hartmann, Oliver 5001441 678

41. 15 Reichenberger, Martin 5001447 679

42. 70 Stenke, Jan 5000799 693

43. 10 Jäger, Joachim 5001443 731

44. 67 Gradl, Theo
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318059 808

45. 20 Kugel, Manuel 5001452 818

46. 28 Lindenau, Linda 5001460 902

47. 37 Milosavljev, Marko 5001469 1076

48. 50 Nißlein, Sebastian 5000821 1103

49. 59 Gutjahr, Frank 5001478 1120

50. 29 Leidenberger, Daniel 5001461 1132

51. 38 Engmann, Stefan 5001470 1168

52. 26 Jablonski, Dirk 5001458 1189

53. 60 Tschacher, Steffen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318254 1238

54. 4 März, Maximilian 5001437 1267

55. 48 Nißlein, Moritz
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318025 1292

56. 41 Stodt, Björn 5001473 1417

57. 71 Lulei, Jenny 5000796 1515

58. 25 Seifenroth, Jamie-Oliver 5001457 1528

59. 21 Steger, Florian 5001453 1537

60. 43 Baumann, Kevin 5001475 1565

61. 27 Grimm, Rene 5001459 1628

62. 31 Wilk, Marvin 5001463 1888

63. 36 Voigt, Florian 5001468 1912

64. 35 Lenk, Daniel 5001467 2034

65. 24 Kuchinke, Helmut 5001456 2187

66. 40 Bohlen, Thomas 5001472 2338

67. 64 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 2413

68. 33 Kodesch, Michael 5001465 2534

69. 7 Hartmann, Philipp 5001440 3098

70. 1 Öztürk, Cenk 5001434 3258

71. 39 Baumgärtner, Florian 5001471 4072
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Königsschießen 2023
22.09. - 01.10.2023

Neukirchen

ERGEBNISSE
GLÜCK

Platz SNr Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 56 Koller, Florian 5001476 3

2. 42 Hain, Kevin 5001474 17

3. 51 Scharrer, Manuela 5001085 20

4. 30 Niklasch, Patrick 5001462 23

5. 47 Maul, Jens
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318268 26

6. 15 Reichenberger, Martin 5001447 32

7. 11 Plickert, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318077 40

8. 55 Schaupp, Claudia 5001114 44

9. 2 Herbst, Janine 5001435 49

10. 14 Richter, Helmut 5001446 49

11. 65 Scharrer, Stefanie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318298 51

12. 61 Dehling, Jürgen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318016 57

13. 9 Meier, Timo 5001442 63

14. 53 Kohler, Katia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000453 68

15. 12 Bauer, Herbert 5001444 75

16. 49 Nißlein, Tim 5000770 80

17. 59 Gutjahr, Frank 5001478 80

18. 69 Lulei, Andreas 1318080 87

19. 16 Pilhofer, Joanna 5001448 96

20. 54 Stümpfl, Sonja
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318269 99

21. 6 März, Michael 5001439 111

22. 57 Weinfurtner, Günther 5000592 111

23. 60 Tschacher, Steffen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318254 116

24. 63 Beyer, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318312 122

25. 18 Andrejevs, Andrejs 5001450 124

26. 25 Seifenroth, Jamie-Oliver 5001457 124

27. 32 Toefflinger, Jochen 5001464 127

28. 5 Hartmann, Marie 5001438 131

29. 13 Borek, Thomas 5001445 135

30. 62 Kopp, Christian 1318322 142

31. 52 Elefant, Benno
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318017 145

32. 67 Gradl, Theo 1318059 163



Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

33. 68 Kohler, Kurt 1318047 166

34. 34 Hartmann, Armin 5001466 171

35. 41 Stodt, Björn 5001473 171

36. 3 März, Jasmin 5001436 184

37. 17 Loos, Ulrike 5001449 214

38. 10 Jäger, Joachim 5001443 220

39. 22 Oppl, Luis 5001454 234

40. 48 Nißlein, Moritz
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318025 256

41. 46 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 257

42. 20 Kugel, Manuel 5001452 274

43. 21 Steger, Florian 5001453 280

44. 4 März, Maximilian 5001437 290

45. 50 Nißlein, Sebastian 5000821 294

46. 45 Elefant, Sabrina 5001111 345

47. 58 Richter, Roswitha
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318084 352

48. 44 Beyer, Dietmar
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318006 370

49. 26 Jablonski, Dirk 5001458 382

50. 70 Stenke, Jan 5000799 396

51. 28 Lindenau, Linda 5001460 431

52. 64 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 432

53. 71 Lulei, Jenny 5000796 444

54. 66 Scharrer, Helmut
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318275 465

55. 36 Voigt, Florian 5001468 474

56. 24 Kuchinke, Helmut 5001456 493

57. 8 Hartmann, Oliver 5001441 519

58. 35 Lenk, Daniel 5001467 550

59. 40 Bohlen, Thomas 5001472 554

60. 43 Baumann, Kevin 5001475 609

61. 27 Grimm, Rene 5001459 620

62. 19 Andrejevs, Alise 5001451 625

63. 1 Öztürk, Cenk 5001434 672

64. 38 Engmann, Stefan 5001470 741

65. 23 Ziegler, Jessica 5001455 753

66. 31 Wilk, Marvin 5001463 820

67. 39 Baumgärtner, Florian 5001471 823

68. 33 Kodesch, Michael 5001465 860

69. 7 Hartmann, Philipp 5001440 896

70. 37 Milosavljev, Marko 5001469 1108

71. 29 Leidenberger, Daniel 5001461 1451
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Königsschießen 2023
22.09. - 01.10.2023

Neukirchen

ERGEBNISSE
JUGENDKÖNIG

Platz SNr Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 3 März, Jasmin 5001436 93

2. 2 Herbst, Janine 5001435 160

3. 53 Kohler, Katia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000453 301

4. 48 Nißlein, Moritz
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318025 643

5. 9 Meier, Timo 5001442 790

6. 6 März, Michael 5001439 1115

7. 8 Hartmann, Oliver 5001441 2389

8. 7 Hartmann, Philipp 5001440 2525

9. 49 Nißlein, Tim 5000770 2618

10. 1 Öztürk, Cenk 5001434 3134

11. 5 Hartmann, Marie 5001438 5820
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Königsschießen 2023
22.09. - 01.10.2023

Neukirchen

ERGEBNISSE
JUGENDPOKAL

Platz SNr Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 6 März, Michael 5001439 146

2. 2 Herbst, Janine 5001435 171

3. 9 Meier, Timo 5001442 325

4. 53 Kohler, Katia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000453 402

5. 49 Nißlein, Tim 5000770 447

6. 3 März, Jasmin 5001436 538

7. 7 Hartmann, Philipp 5001440 632

8. 5 Hartmann, Marie 5001438 929

9. 48 Nißlein, Moritz
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318025 1714

10. 1 Öztürk, Cenk 5001434 1847

11. 25 Seifenroth, Jamie-Oliver 5001457 3447

12. 8 Hartmann, Oliver 5001441 11266
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Königsschießen 2023
22.09. - 01.10.2023

Neukirchen

ERGEBNISSE
KÖNIG

Platz SNr Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 55 Schaupp, Claudia 5001114 27

2. 14 Richter, Helmut 5001446 72

3. 51 Scharrer, Manuela 5001085 139

4. 11 Plickert, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318077 187

5. 69 Lulei, Andreas 1318080 227

6. 63 Beyer, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318312 272

7. 58 Richter, Roswitha
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318084 273

8. 56 Koller, Florian 5001476 289

9. 17 Loos, Ulrike 5001449 322

10. 61 Dehling, Jürgen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318016 337

11. 45 Elefant, Sabrina 5001111 344

12. 12 Bauer, Herbert 5001444 375

13. 62 Kopp, Christian 1318322 434

14. 68 Kohler, Kurt 1318047 450

15. 60 Tschacher, Steffen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318254 461

16. 15 Reichenberger, Martin 5001447 464

17. 4 März, Maximilian 5001437 529

18. 67 Gradl, Theo
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318059 532

19. 47 Maul, Jens
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318268 547

20. 52 Elefant, Benno
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318017 685

21. 70 Stenke, Jan 5000799 775

22. 18 Andrejevs, Andrejs 5001450 807

23. 10 Jäger, Joachim 5001443 861

24. 13 Borek, Thomas 5001445 1011

25. 54 Stümpfl, Sonja
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318269 1025

26. 46 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 1070

27. 16 Pilhofer, Joanna 5001448 1115

28. 65 Scharrer, Stefanie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318298 1242

29. 44 Beyer, Dietmar
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318006 1492

30. 66 Scharrer, Helmut 1318275 1525



Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

31. 50 Nißlein, Sebastian 5000821 1538

32. 64 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 1576

33. 57 Weinfurtner, Günther 5000592 1633

34. 59 Gutjahr, Frank 5001478 2245

35. 71 Lulei, Jenny 5000796 2459
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Königsschießen 2023
22.09. - 01.10.2023

Neukirchen

ERGEBNISSE
LIESL

Platz SNr Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 55 Schaupp, Claudia 5001114 27

2. 51 Scharrer, Manuela 5001085 139

3. 58 Richter, Roswitha
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318084 273

4. 17 Loos, Ulrike 5001449 322

5. 45 Elefant, Sabrina 5001111 344

6. 54 Stümpfl, Sonja
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318269 1025

7. 46 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 1070

8. 16 Pilhofer, Joanna 5001448 1115

9. 65 Scharrer, Stefanie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318298 1242

10. 64 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 1576
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Königsschießen 2023
22.09. - 01.10.2023

Neukirchen

ERGEBNISSE
MEISTER

Platz SNr
Name
Verein PNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1. 12 Bauer, Herbert 5001444 99 98 95 99

2. 2 Herbst, Janine 5001435 97 95 97

3. 56 Koller, Florian 5001476 96 96 93 90 96

4. 53 Kohler, Katia
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

5000453 96 96

5. 51 Scharrer, Manuela 5001085 95 92 90 80 95

6. 11 Plickert, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318077 93 91 90 88 84 93

7. 15 Reichenberger, Martin 5001447 93 93

8. 14 Richter, Helmut 5001446 92 90 90 86 86 85 92

9. 62 Kopp, Christian 1318322 92 86 92

10. 9 Meier, Timo 5001442 90 88 87 90

11. 16 Pilhofer, Joanna 5001448 90 88 90

12. 49 Nißlein, Tim 5000770 88 88

13. 54 Stümpfl, Sonja
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318269 87 86 87

14. 3 März, Jasmin 5001436 87 87

15. 68 Kohler, Kurt 1318047 86 86

16. 61 Dehling, Jürgen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318016 85 85 85

17. 13 Borek, Thomas 5001445 85 82 77 85

18. 47 Maul, Jens
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318268 85 82 85

19. 55 Schaupp, Claudia 5001114 83 82 79 83

20. 63 Beyer, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318312 83 74 63 83

21. 5 Hartmann, Marie 5001438 82 82

60 Tschacher, Steffen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318254 82 82

23. 69 Lulei, Andreas 1318080 81 81

24. 30 Niklasch, Patrick 5001462 79 69 64 56 79

25. 45 Elefant, Sabrina 5001111 79 79

17 Loos, Ulrike 5001449 79 79

27. 18 Andrejevs, Andrejs 5001450 77 77 77

28. 10 Jäger, Joachim 5001443 75 73 69 75

29. 32 Toefflinger, Jochen 5001464 75 71 75

30. 58 Richter, Roswitha
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318084 74 74

31. 42 Hain, Kevin 5001474 73 71 71 73

32. 24 Kuchinke, Helmut 5001456 73 73



65 Scharrer, Stefanie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318298 73 73

34. 70 Stenke, Jan 5000799 72 72

35. 67 Gradl, Theo
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318059 71 71

36. 6 März, Michael 5001439 70 70

37. 41 Stodt, Björn 5001473 67 67

38. 52 Elefant, Benno
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318017 66 66

46 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 66 66

4 März, Maximilian 5001437 66 66

48 Nißlein, Moritz
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318025 66 66

42. 66 Scharrer, Helmut
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318275 62 62

43. 22 Oppl, Luis 5001454 59 55 46 31 59

44. 44 Beyer, Dietmar
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318006 58 58

45. 8 Hartmann, Oliver 5001441 57 57

46. 34 Hartmann, Armin 5001466 55 50 55

47. 28 Lindenau, Linda 5001460 55 48 55

48. 19 Andrejevs, Alise 5001451 55 55

49. 59 Gutjahr, Frank 5001478 52 52

50. 36 Voigt, Florian 5001468 51 51

51. 26 Jablonski, Dirk 5001458 48 47 42 48

52. 1 Öztürk, Cenk 5001434 47 47

53. 21 Steger, Florian 5001453 46 46

54. 23 Ziegler, Jessica 5001455 44 44

55. 57 Weinfurtner, Günther 5000592 41 41

56. 25 Seifenroth, Jamie-Oliver 5001457 39 28 39

57. 43 Baumann, Kevin 5001475 39 39

37 Milosavljev, Marko 5001469 39 39

64 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 39 39

60. 33 Kodesch, Michael 5001465 38 38

61. 71 Lulei, Jenny 5000796 37 37

62. 50 Nißlein, Sebastian 5000821 36 36

63. 38 Engmann, Stefan 5001470 32 31 32

64. 35 Lenk, Daniel 5001467 32 32

65. 39 Baumgärtner, Florian 5001471 31 21 31

66. 20 Kugel, Manuel 5001452 30 30

67. 31 Wilk, Marvin 5001463 29 29

68. 27 Grimm, Rene 5001459 21 21

69. 29 Leidenberger, Daniel 5001461 19 19

70. 40 Bohlen, Thomas 5001472 17 17

71. 7 Hartmann, Philipp 5001440 15 15
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Königsschießen 2023
22.09. - 01.10.2023

Neukirchen

ERGEBNISSE
POKAL

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr Total

1. 28 Lindenau, Linda 5001460 26

2. 11 Plickert, Thomas
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318077 48

3. 62 Kopp, Christian 1318322 77

4. 61 Dehling, Jürgen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318016 93

5. 47 Maul, Jens
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318268 142

6. 16 Pilhofer, Joanna 5001448 167

7. 51 Scharrer, Manuela 5001085 170

8. 68 Kohler, Kurt 1318047 184

9. 14 Richter, Helmut 5001446 301

10. 54 Stümpfl, Sonja
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318269 310

11. 67 Gradl, Theo
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318059 329

12. 24 Kuchinke, Helmut 5001456 357

13. 36 Voigt, Florian 5001468 358

14. 45 Elefant, Sabrina 5001111 381

15. 30 Niklasch, Patrick 5001462 400

16. 13 Borek, Thomas 5001445 425

17. 52 Elefant, Benno
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318017 428

18. 55 Schaupp, Claudia 5001114 445

19. 56 Koller, Florian 5001476 472

20. 12 Bauer, Herbert 5001444 474

21. 18 Andrejevs, Andrejs 5001450 485

22. 58 Richter, Roswitha
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318084 585

23. 63 Beyer, Christian
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318312 627

24. 60 Tschacher, Steffen
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318254 632

25. 15 Reichenberger, Martin 5001447 674

26. 41 Stodt, Björn 5001473 707

27. 32 Toefflinger, Jochen 5001464 710

28. 34 Hartmann, Armin 5001466 724

29. 17 Loos, Ulrike 5001449 794

30. 66 Scharrer, Helmut
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318275 801

31. 37 Milosavljev, Marko 5001469 830



32. 20 Kugel, Manuel 5001452 904

33. 69 Lulei, Andreas 1318080 974

34. 65 Scharrer, Stefanie
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318298 1105

35. 33 Kodesch, Michael 5001465 1108

36. 19 Andrejevs, Alise 5001451 1128

37. 21 Steger, Florian 5001453 1133

38. 26 Jablonski, Dirk 5001458 1183

39. 59 Gutjahr, Frank 5001478 1229

40. 4 März, Maximilian 5001437 1232

41. 23 Ziegler, Jessica 5001455 1314

42. 42 Hain, Kevin 5001474 1325

43. 22 Oppl, Luis 5001454 1476

44. 57 Weinfurtner, Günther 5000592 1568

45. 70 Stenke, Jan 5000799 1615

46. 29 Leidenberger, Daniel 5001461 1690

47. 10 Jäger, Joachim 5001443 1754

48. 71 Lulei, Jenny 5000796 2440

49. 27 Grimm, Rene 5001459 2468

50. 46 Elefant, Jutta
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318289 2544

51. 44 Beyer, Dietmar
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318006 2558

52. 39 Baumgärtner, Florian 5001471 2573

53. 31 Wilk, Marvin 5001463 2591

54. 64 Scharrer, Regina
Neukirchen SG 1912 e.V.

1318297 2693

55. 43 Baumann, Kevin 5001475 2713

56. 38 Engmann, Stefan 5001470 2884

57. 40 Bohlen, Thomas 5001472 2925

58. 35 Lenk, Daniel 5001467 3067

59. 50 Nißlein, Sebastian 5000821 3272
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